

Funders for LGBTQ Issues is excited to present **FUNDING FORWARD 2021** as a **fully virtual conference** from May 5th – May 7th, 2021.

Grantmakers

FUNDING FORWARD is an annual gathering of grantmakers committed to LGBTQ issues which brings together some of the most influential LGBTQ funders and movement leaders to connect with one another, learn from each other, coordinate their efforts, and maximize their impact.

Sponsoring the conference is an excellent way to demonstrate your commitment to advancing LGBTQ issues in philanthropy. Conference sponsors will benefit from an engaged national audience and develop name recognition with a diverse community of over 300 decision makers and influencers in philanthropy and the LGBTQ movement. Additionally, sponsorships help us keep **FUNDING FORWARD** accessible to nearly all eligible and interested parties, regardless of their economic means.



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

202

RD

T



* Provide registration & support for two queer philanthropoids to attend #FF2021

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	PRESENTING SPONSOR \$75,000	DIAMOND SPONSOR \$50,000	PLATINUM SPONSOR \$25,000	PRESIDENT'S SPONSOR \$15,000	gold sponsor \$10,000	SILVER Sponsor \$5,000	BRONZE SPONSOR \$2,500	scholarship sponsor \$750	FRIENDS OF FUNDERS \$500
Acknowledgement across the #FF2021 website	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	LOGO	NAME	NAME	NAME
Registration for individual guests	10	8	6	5	4	2	2	*	
Recognition on conference platform	BANNER	BANNER	BANNER	BANNER	BANNER	NAME	NAME		
Push notifications on conference platform OR digital & print ad	3 PUSH OR 1 DIGITAL & PRINT AD	3 PUSH OR 1 DIGITAL & PRINT AD	2 PUSH OR 1 DIGITAL & PRINT AD	2 PUSH OR 1 DIGITAL & PRINT AD	1 PUSH OR 1 DIGITAL & PRINT AD	1 PUSH OR 1 DIGITAL & PRINT AD			
Virtual space in conference app to share materials and information with conference attendees	x	x	x	x	x				
Materials sent to conference attendees	PRINT & DIGITAL	PRINT & DIGITAL	DIGITAL	DIGITAL	DIGITAL				
Host a live pop-up conversation on a mutually agreed upon topic OR video interview highlighting your foundation's LGBTQ work	POP-UP	POP-UP	POP-UP	VIDEO INTERVIEW					
Senior representative to address attendees before a plenary	x	x	x						
Personal sponsorship email to attendees	x	x							
Special recognition as presenting sponsor and additional branding options	x								

ABOUT FUNDING FORWARD

FUNDING FORWARD is our largest annual event and has grown immensely since our first grantmakers retreat in 2011. We take our role as host and convener seriously, and strive to ensure that each conference attendee leaves our space feeling not just informed, but inspired, connected, and supported by a national network of colleagues committed to fighting for the well-being of lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender and queer communities, promoting equity, and advancing racial, economic and gender justice.

NON-SOLICITATION POLICY

Funders for LGBTQ Issues strives to provide grantmakers with a learning and networking experience that allows for individual reflection and advancement of one's professional practice. We believe this best takes place in an environment free from the dynamics of solicitation from grantseekers. As such, we ask that all conference attendees and sponsors refrain from soliciting funds, contracts, or consulting clients during **FUNDING FORWARD**. If your organization both raises funds and makes grants, please participate as a grantmaker and refrain from fundraising.





TO LEARN MORE ABOUT AVAILABLE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES CONTACT

Rebecca Wisotsky (she/her/hers) National Director of Philanthropic Outreach rebecca@lgbtfunders.org

45 WEST 36TH STREET | 8TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10018

212-475-2930 | INFO@LGBTFUNDERS.ORG LGBTFUNDERS.ORG

FACEBOOK.COM/LGBTQFUNDERS TWITTER: @LGBTFUNDERS

